
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.   
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

ULTRA VIOLET CAFE  
1565 WEST MAIN STREET, WILLIMANTIC, CT 

 LCA.5635 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $2,500.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 SEPTEMBER 15 through, and including, 
SEPTEMBER 22, 2008  

This suspension has been imposed for violation of 
 the following statutes or regulations:  

 
 §30-6-A24(g)  Age statement forms 

§30-6-B25a  Daily records 
§30-6-A12a  Notification of trade name change 

§30-6-A24(b)  Conduct of permit premises 
§30-6-A24(c)  Conduct of permit premises 
§30-6-A24(a)  Conduct of permit premises 

§30-6-A24b(b)(4)  Restriction on drink promotions 
§30-22(a)  Café permits 
§30-6-A27(d)  Invoices 

 


